Name of the corporate debtor: Ashoka Hi-Tech Builders Private Limited;
Date of commencement of CIRP: 06.01.2023 (order received on 09.01.2023)
List of creditors as on: 18.09.2023

Annexure-6

List of Operational Creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

Amount in Rs.

Details of claim

Details of Claim Admitted

Remarks if Any

received
S i D il LTI ATy Amount of claim Amount of claim
Sr. no. Name of Creditor covered by | Whether lein Amount % share in Contigent Mutual dues,that . . q
Date of Receipt of . Amount of claim . lein or / attachment total amount . ff rejected under verification q Note
N . . Amount claimed . Nature of Claim covered by . Claim may be set of Observation
Claim via Email Admitted attachment removed? narantee of claims Reference
pending (Yes/ No) g admitted
disposal
! CS Satish Patel 16-03-2023 12,300 12,300 | Fee NA No No 15.83% - - - - -
2 P.S. Sheetal & Associates 18-03-2023 35,400 35,400 | Fee NA No No 45.56% - - - - -
3 Satnam Singh Sheetal 20-03-2023 30,000 30,000 | Fee NA No No 38.61% - - - - -
Total 77,700 71,700 - - 100.00% - - - - -
Notes:
a) The above information may change basis further investigation or new information.

b) Incase any claimant has any query on claim, please write us at - ashokahitech.cirp@gmail.com




